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[Name: Sex: Female
Patient ID: Ethnicity: Hispanic
DOB: Menopause Age: 34

Height: 57.4 in

Weight: 105.0 1b

Age: 55

Referring Physician:

Scan Information:
Scan Date:
Scan Type: f Lumbar Spine
Analysis:

Lumbar Spine
Operator:
Model:
Comment:

DXA Results Summary:

ID:

11:09 Version 11.2:7

BEEKER

B4R
T{EF0
Zf8

Region Area BMC BMD
(em?) () (g/em?)
L1 11.19 6.93 0.619
L2 11.43 7.60 0.665
L3 13.66 10.68 0.782
Image not for diagnostic use
k= 1.160, d0 4 s L4 14.40 1049 0.728
116x 126 Total 50.68 35.69 0.704

e
Score

2.8
-3.3
2.7
-3.5
-3.1

PR
(%)
67
65
72
65
67

Scm:c
-1.8
22
-1.6
24
-2.0

AM
(%)
76
73
81
74
76

Total BMD CV 1.0%, ACF = 1.033, BCF = 1.046, TH = 6.689

Physician's Comment:

: A gy
25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

Age
Reference curve and scores matched to Hispanic Female

Source: T-Score not adjusted for ethnicity per ISCD
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e BMD MizZH L1 & L4 ¥n
o AN L4<L3
e BMC FIHAMBN1ZE L1 & L4

Region Esf.Area Est.BMC BMD
(cmd) (grams ) [(gme/cnd))

;.* L1 11.81 6.95 8.589
LZ 13.18 8.62 #.658

{ L3 14.18 9.81 #.695

i L4 16.38 11.82 B.725
TOTAL 55.31 37.21 8.673
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Reference
: BMD YA YA AM AM
Pieawon (g/cn?) (%)| T-Score (%) Z-Score
L1 0.903 80 1.8 36 0.3
L2 0.914 76 2.4 30 08
« L3 0.959 80 2.0 95 0.4
L4 0.927 77 2.3 92 0.7
L1-L2 0.911 78 2.1 93 05
L1-L3 0.928 79 2.0 35, 0.4
jLit4 | 0.928] 73
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L1-L4
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DXA #i&5: Case 1

CERE 58 AT I R L I, TR R 234
BOR Bk R T T8 B

% B3 (171 L1-4 BMD & 1.075 glcm?, T{H -0.9, Z{# 0.6.
Z B A S #BMD & 0.827 g/lem?, T{H -1.5, Z{# -0.1.
%A I A B SIBMD A& 0.817 g/lem?, T/ -1.6, Z{f -0.2.
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“RUka 5201653 H kel bb e, tRIEH S, PRl 2
TEFR—N KA R B4 BT, Rt rl AR  L1-
LARI 2 EE RN (1.0693 0% 1.075 g/cm2.) £k
B M 0.698 B NF] 0.827 glcm?2. 200644 i 3 1

. B 2016093R S 1997412 H A e A5 - 2 R

0.81 g/cm?2. FI5E2016XF i B 2 1 & % FEAT AN IET, N
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DXA #£5: Case 2

RN A A

ZIR R Dr. XXXXXX

T S G

TR A8 DEXAN & ME A A I & 3 v B 5%

RIN: EHE L2-4 P B2 )% 1.03gm/cm?, TIH -1.4, Z{& -0.5
w L2 T &K N -2.5.

R #BMD2 0.73 gm/cm? T{H -2.2, Z{E -1.1.”
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DXA i &5: Case 3

“PRIL: CAMREE. WA E ITAMEIR 2 R I AL
E Al ORI 2R8Iy 3%

JEHME: BMD & 0.700 g/lcm? , T{E/Z -3.2, Z{ER -
1.8. 52015F9HAH Rt IMAHLL, B & ERD 1
3.8% .



) PEEFSBEEFS S

DXA¥RE: Case 3 FE T rmaanre

L1-4 = 0.834 g/cm?

0.834 - 0.700
= 0.134 g/cm?
~16% % 7

L1-4 = 0.700 g/cm?

| ﬂEﬁQBMD£%&WMng2,T@%w3z Z{H % -1.8. 52015
| FIOHAH BRI, B2 REK 3.8% .7

BEVTRS, AR 2 B DLk A R
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¥ DXA ##&: Case 3 LG wesmaarea

e XERNRER—AFL,
{HRAE P& LR .
4 16% B “ER” REN 3.8% FIER

T-score va. White Fomale; Z-scoee v5. Whee Female. Source: Hologx

)XA Results Summary: L1-L4

Scan Date Age BMD T BMD Change )
(g/em?®) score vs Baseline vs Previous '
",‘ 130372008 50 0.700 -3.2 -5.5%* «3.8%0 ;
! ). )
! M/0972007 58 0.727 2.9 1.8% 1.4%
— -_—

Jenotes significance at 93% confidence level, LSC s 0.022326 g/cm? HOLDG'C'

Jenotes dissimilar scan types or anakysis methods
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